

---

## materiale de constructii

I.D.: 90831548

---

Data  
publicarii 14.12.23

Coduri CPV 44115800-7

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 25.564,71 RON - 25.564,71 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PANOURI ACOPERIS BUC 12 504.20 6050.42 2 PANOURI PERTE BUC 12 494.12 5929.41 3  
TEAVA 60x40x2 BUC 12 92.44 1109.24 4 TEAVA 80x40x3 BUC 9 155.46 1399.16 5 TEAVA  
60x60x3 BUC 12 155.46 1865.55 6 TEAVA 80x60x3 BUC 6 172.27 1033.61 7 CALOTE BUC 4  
84.03 336.13 8 CALOTE BUC 4 159.66 638.66 9 CALOTE BUC 4 63.03 252.10 10 CALOTE BUC  
200 0.84 168.07 11 CALOTE BUC 200 0.63 126.05 12 CALOTE BUC 200 1.34 268.91 13 PLASA  
IMPLETITA 1,5H BUC 10 126.05 1260.50 14 PLASA SUDATA FI 8 BUC 5 218.49 1092.44 15  
ELECTROZI BUC 5 84.03 420.17 16 TEAVA FI 110 4M BUC 2 33.61 67.23 17 TEAVA FI 110 1M  
BUC 4 12.61 50.42 18 PHD 25 M 50 2.52 126.05 19 TEU 110 BUC 4 12.61 50.42 20 TEU 110-  
50 BUC 4 10.08 40.34 21 TEAVA FI 50 0,5M BUC 4 5.88 23.53 22 SURUB PANOURI BUC 2  
113.45 226.89 23 PANOU PERETE BUC 7 432.77 3029.41

---